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Climate Ready Water Utilities Working Group
Kick-Off Call

November 23, 2009
3:00 to 5:30 Eastern Time

Agenda

Call Number:

1.888.326.7492 (Code: 53133594#) — This number is for Working Group members
only. A separate line will be used for public participants.

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

5:10 PM

5:25

5:30 PM

Welcome and Overview

Welcome and overview of the project
Goals for the call

Round Table Introductions

Limited to three minutes per person with the intent of familiarizing everyone with
who they will be working with on this project over the next year

Review and Confirm Charter and Ground Rules

See attached

Review Project Roadmap and Proposed Schedule

See attached

Planning for Meeting #1

Preliminary agenda topics
Actions between now and the first meeting
Suggestions on outside experts that could be helpful to the process

Public Comment

Wrap Up

Adjourn



