Climate Ready Water Utilities Working Group

Kick-Off Call

November 23, 2009 3:00 to 5:30 Eastern Time

Agenda

Call Number: 1.888.326.7492 (Code: 5313359#) – This number is for Working Group members only. A separate line will be used for public participants.

3:00 PM	Welcome and Overview
	 Welcome and overview of the project Goals for the call
3:10 PM	Round Table Introductions Limited to three minutes per person with the intent of familiarizing everyone with
	who they will be working with on this project over the next year
4:00 PM	Review and Confirm Charter and Ground Rules See attached
4:20 PM	Review Project Roadmap and Proposed Schedule See attached
4:40 PM	 Planning for Meeting #1 → Preliminary agenda topics → Actions between now and the first meeting → Suggestions on outside experts that could be helpful to the process
5:10 PM	Public Comment
5:25	Wrap Up
5:30 PM	Adjourn